HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
COMBO240
Référence: H9751
Combined Mixer/Amplifier multizone - combo 5 zones 6 inputs - 240 W - All-in-one system with
multimedia option - Mixer 6 inputs - 5 switchable zones - Graphic equalizer 7 bands - TV paging and
chime management - Rackable 19" - Removable brackets
- 240W all-in-one system with multimedia option
- 6-input mixer
- 5 simultaneous independent zones
- 7-band graphic equalizer
- Remote paging, siren and chime management
- Priority mode and Phantom power supply on channels 1 and 2
- DIN 5-pin mic input 1
- XLR mic input on channels 2 to 5
- RCA input on channel 6
- Telepaging input on Phoenix plug
- AMP IN and PRE-AMP OUT connections
- LINK IN and LINK OUT connections
- 100V / 8 to 4 Ohms outputs on terminal block
- Dimensions : 420 x 320 x 88 mm
- 19-inch rack-mountable
- Weight: 10.8 kg
Caractéristiques
Brand Audiophony PA
Power 240 W
Impedance 4 Ω
Function FM Tuner
Accessoires recommandés
MOD1
189,00 € inc. VAT
Réf: H9752
MIC-DESK
85,00 € inc. VAT
Réf: H9748
Galerie photos